
Outer Space 

Life on Mars by Jon Agee 
The Sun Is My Favorite Star by Frank Asch  
The Stuff of Stars by Marion Dane Bauer 
Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me by Eric Carle 
Nuts in Space by Elys Dolan 
The King of Space by Jonny Duddle 
Otter in Space by Sam Garton 
Space Dog by Mini Grey 
Mousetronaut Goes to Mars by Mark E. Kelly 
Chicken in Space by Adam Lehrhaupt 
Astro Bunnies by Christine Loomis 
Zoom, Rocket, Zoom! By Margaret Mayo 
Astronaut Handbook by Meghan McCarthy 
If You Decide to Go to the Moon by Faith McNulty  
Space Boy and the Space Pirate by Dian Curtis Regan 
Oh No, Astro! by Matt Roeser 
Captain Freddy Counts Down to School by Elizabeth Shreeve 
Interstellar Cinderella by Deborah Underwood 
A Long Way Away by Frank Viva

Picture Books and Easy Readers
E AGEE 
E ASCH 
E BAUER 
E CARLE 
E DOLAN 
E DUDDLE 
E GARTON 
E GREY 
E KELLY 
E LEHRHAUPT 
E LOOMIS 
E MAYO 
E MCCARTHY 
E MCNULTY 
E REGAN 
E ROESER 
E SHREEVE 
E UNDERWOOD 
E VIVA

I Love You, Michael Collins by Lauren Baratz-Logsted 
The Case of the Stolen Space Suit by Steven Brezenhoff 
CatStronauts by Drew Brockington 
Ender's Game by Orson Scott Card 
See You in the Cosmos by Jack Cheng 
Superstar by Mandy Davis 
Last Day on Mars by Kevin Emerson 
Space Case by Stuart Gibbs 
The Moon Platoon by Jeramey Kraatz 
The Little Prince by Antoine de Saint-Exupery 
Crash Landing by Scott Seegert 
Minrs by Kevin Sylvester 
Out of this World by Erin Teagan 
Space Dumplins by Craig Thompson

J BARATZ-LOGSTED 
J PAP SERIES MUSEUM 
J GN BROCKINGTON 
YA CARD 
J CHENG 
J DAVIS 
J EMERSON 
J GIBBS 
J SCI FI KRAATZ 
J SAINT-EXUPERY 
J MARTIN 
J SCI FI SYLVESTER 
J PAP SERIES AMERICAN 
J GN THOMPSON

Chapter Books and Middle Grade Fiction



Floating in Space by Franklyn M. Branley 
A Black Hole Is Not a Hole by Carolyn Cinami DeCristofano  
Science Project Ideas about the Sun by Robert Gardner 
Astronauts: A Space Discovery Guide by Margaret Goldstein 
Star Wars Maker Lab: 20 Craft and Science Projects: Build, 
Experiment, Create, Discover by Liz Lee Heinecke 
Heroes on the Apollo 8 Spaceship by Jeffrey Kluger  
Zoo in the Sky: A Book of Animal Constellations by Jacqueline Mitton 
Curiosity: the Story of a Mars Rover by Markus Motum  
You are the First Kid on Mars by Patrick O'Brien 
Space Claymation by Emily Reid 
Houston, We've Had a Problem: The Story of the Apollo 13 Disaster 
by Rebecca Rissman 
Apollo 8: The Mission that Changed Everything by Martin W. Sandler 
Hidden Figures: The True Story of Four Black Women and the Space 
Race by Margot Lee Shetterly 
Countdown: 2979 Days to the Moon by Suzanne Slade 
Spacecraft by Sally Spray 
Almost Astronauts: 13 Women Who Dared to Dream by Tanya Lee 
Stone 
Astronaut, Aquanaut by Jennifer Swanson  
Apollo's First Moon Landing by Thomas Kingsley Troupe

J629.477 BRA 
J523.8 DEC 
J523.7078 GAR 
J629.45009 GOL 
J745.5083 STA 
 
J629.45 KLU 
J523.8 MIT 
J629.295 MOT 
J919.9 OBR 
J777.7 REI 
J629.45 RIS 
 
J629.454 SAN 
J510.92 SHE 
 
J629.45 SLA 
J629.47 SPR 
J629.45 STO 
 
J627.72 SWA 
J629.45 TRO

Path to the Stars: My Journey from Girl Scout to Rocket Scientist by 
Sylvia Acevedo 
Reaching for the Moon by Buzz Aldrin 
Neil Armstrong: the First Man on the Moon by Barbara Kramer 
Margaret and the Moon: How Margaret Hamilton Saved the First 
Lunar Landing by Dean Robbins 
Rocket Boys: A Memoir by Homer Hickam 
Counting on Katherine by Helaine Becker 
Endurance: My Year in Space and How I Got There by Scott Kelly 
Astronaut Ellen Ochoa by Heather E. Schwartz 
Sally Ride: Life on a Mission by Sue Macy 
Star Stuff: Carl Sagan and the Mysteries of the Cosmos by 
Stephanie Roth Sisson

Biography

Nonfiction

JB ACEVEDO 
 
JB ALDRIN 
JB ARMSTRONG 
J629.45 ROB 
 
YA PAPERBACK HICKAM 
JB JOHNSON 
JB KELLY 
JB SCHWARTZ 
JB RIDE 
JB SAGAN


