

## Outer Space



UPPER MERION TOWNSHIP LIBRARY

## Picture Books and Easy Readers

Life on Mars by Jon Agee E AGEE
The Sun Is My Favorite Star by Frank Asch E ASCH
The Stuff of Stars by Marion Dane Bauer
Papa, Please Get the Moon for Me by Eric Carle

Nuts in Space by Elys Dolan

E AGEE
E ASCH
E BAUER
E CARLE
E DOLAN

The King of Space by Jonny Duddle E DUDDLE
Otter in Space by Sam Garton E GARTON

Space Dog by Mini Grey E GREY
Mousetronaut Goes to Mars by Mark E. Kelly E KELLY

Chicken in Space by Adam Lehrhaupt E LEHRHAUPT
Astro Bunnies by Christine Loomis E LOOMIS

Zoom, Rocket, Zoom! By Margaret Mayo E MAYO
Astronaut Handbook by Meghan McCarthy E MCCARTHY

If You Decide to Go to the Moon by Faith McNulty E MCNULTY

Space Boy and the Space Pirate by Dian Curtis Regan E REGAN
Oh No, Astro! by Matt Roeser E ROESER

Captain Freddy Counts Down to School by Elizabeth Shreeve E SHREEVE Interstellar Cinderella by Deborah Underwood E UNDERWOOD

A Long Way Away by Frank Viva E VIVA

## Chapter Books and Middle Grade Fiction

I Love You, Michael Collins by Lauren Baratz-Logsted J BARATZ-LOGSTED

The Case of the Stolen Space Suit by Steven Brezenhoff J PAP SERIES MUSEUM

CatStronauts by Drew Brockington J GN BROCKINGTON

Ender's Game by Orson Scott Card

YA CARD

See You in the Cosmos by Jack Cheng

J CHENG

Superstar by Mandy Davis

J DAVIS

Last Day on Mars by Kevin Emerson

Space Case by Stuart Gibbs

J GIBBS

The Moon Platoon by Jeramey Kraatz

J SCI FI KRAATZ

The Little Prince by Antoine de Saint-Exupery

J SAINT-EXUPERY

Crash Landing by Scott Seegert J MARTIN

Minrs by Kevin Sylvester J SCI FI SYLVESTER

Out of this World by Erin Teagan

J PAP SERIES AMERICAN

Space Dumplins by Craig Thompson

J GN THOMPSON

## Nonfiction

Floating in Space by Franklyn M. Branley	J629.477 BRA
A Black Hole Is Not a Hole by Carolyn Cinami DeCristofano	J523.8 DEC
Science Project Ideas about the Sun by Robert Gardner	J523.7078 GAR
Astronauts: A Space Discovery Guide by Margaret Goldstein	J629.45009 GOL
Star Wars Maker Lab: 20 Craft and Science Projects: Build,	J745.5083 STA
Experiment, Create, Discover by Liz Lee Heinecke	
Heroes on the Apollo 8 Spaceship by Jeffrey Kluger	J629.45 KLU
Zoo in the Sky: A Book of Animal Constellations by Jacqueline Mitton	J523.8 MIT
Curiosity: the Story of a Mars Rover by Markus Motum	J629.295 MOT
You are the First Kid on Mars by Patrick O'Brien	J919.9 OBR
Space Claymation by Emily Reid	J777.7 REI
Houston, We've Had a Problem: The Story of the Apollo 13 Disaster	J629.45 RIS
by Rebecca Rissman	
Apollo 8: The Mission that Changed Everything by Martin W. Sandler	J629.454 SAN
Hidden Figures: The True Story of Four Black Women and the Space	J510.92 SHE
Race by Margot Lee Shetterly	
Countdown: 2979 Days to the Moon by Suzanne Slade	J629.45 SLA
Spacecraft by Sally Spray	J629.47 SPR
Almost Astronauts: 13 Women Who Dared to Dream by Tanya Lee	J629.45 STO
Stone	
Astronaut, Aquanaut by Jennifer Swanson	J627.72 SWA
Apollo's First Moon Landing by Thomas Kingsley Troupe	J629.45 TRO
Biography	
Path to the Stars: My Journey from Girl Scout to Rocket Scientist by	JB ACEVEDO
Sylvia Acevedo	ID AT DDINT
Reaching for the Moon by Buzz Aldrin	JB ALDRIN
Neil Armstrong: the First Man on the Moon by Barbara Kramer	JB ARMSTRONG
Margaret and the Moon: How Margaret Hamilton Saved the First	J629.45 ROB
Lunar Landing by Dean Robbins  Paglot Page A. Magazin by Harage Highway	ya paperback hickam
Rocket Boys: A Memoir by Homer Hickam  Counting on Katherine by Helaine Becker	JB JOHNSON
Endurance: My Year in Space and How I Got There by Scott Kelly	JB KELLY
Astronaut Ellen Ochoa by Heather E. Schwartz	JB SCHWARTZ
Sally Ride: Life on a Mission by Sue Macy	JB RIDE
Star Stuff: Carl Sagan and the Mysteries of the Cosmos by	JB SAGAN
ordination of the cost of the	_ 1

Stephanie Roth Sisson